$399,900 - 191 Heritage Parkway, Bluffton

MLS #190574

$399,900

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,631 sqft
Residential on 0.18 Acres

Heritage at New Riverside, Bluffton, SC

Beautiful Home in The Heritage at New
Riverside in Bluffton. Fantastic opportunity in a
prime location steps from top
amenitiesa€”zero-entry pool, clubhouse,
fitness center, trails, and playground. This
3-bedroom, 2.5-bath home features wood
floors throughout, a wood-tread staircase,
crown molding, and a sunlit Carolina Room.
Enjoy a flexible office space, upgraded kitchen
with staggered cabinets, and a large corner lot
with a fire pit. Meticulously maintained with a
2-car garage. Just a short drive to Hilton Head,
Savannah, and Beaufort!

Built in 2010

Essential Information

MLS #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

190574
$399,900

3

3.00

2

1

1,631

0.18

2010
Residential
Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information
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Address 191 Heritage Parkway

Area Bluffton

Subdivision Heritage at New Riverside
City Bluffton

County Beaufort

State SC

Zip Code 29910

Amenities

Garages 2 Bay Attached
Waterfront None

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Elec/Oven/Range, Microwave
Heating Central

Cooling Central Air

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Vinyl Siding
Construction Brick, Vinyl Siding

Additional Information

Zoning Residential

Listing Details

Listing Agent Kasia Pawelek
Listing Office Real Broker LLC
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